Neptune™ SBC
EPIC® form-factor Embedded-Ready Subsystem with interchangeable ETX CPUs,
integrated data acquisition, and PC/104-Plus™ expansion
Key Features
♦♦ Integrates the functions of six PC/104 modules
within the compact EPIC form-factor
♦♦ ETX COM CPU core provides price/performance
flexibility, reduces costs, and protects against

www.diamondsystems.com | Diamond Systems Corporation | Mountain View, California USA | +1-650-810-2500
All trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NPT-N450RK-1GAW Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N450 CPU, 1GB
RAM, DAQ, -40/+85, wide voltage input
NPT-N450RK-1GA5 Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N450 CPU, 1GB
RAM, DAQ, -40/+85, +5V input
NPT-N450RK-2GAW Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N450 CPU, 2GB
RAM, DAQ, -40/+85, wide voltage input
NPT-N450RK-2GA5 Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N450 CPU, 2GB
RAM, DAQ, -40/+85, +5V input
NPT-N270RK-1GAW Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 1GB
RAM, DAQ, -20/+71, wide voltage input
NPT-N270RK-1GA5 Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 1GB
RAM, DAQ, -20/+71, +5V input
NPT-N270RK-2GAW Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 2GB
RAM, DAQ, -20/+71, wide voltage input
NPT-N270RK-2GA5 Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 2GB
RAM, DAQ, -20/+71, +5V input
NPT-N270XT-1GAW Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 1GB
RAM, DAQ, -40/+85, wide voltage input
NPT-N270XT-1GA5 Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 1GB
RAM, DAQ, -40/+85, +5V input
NPT-N270XT-2GAW Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 2GB
RAM, DAQ, -40/+85, wide voltage input
NPT-N270XT-2GA5 Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 2GB
RAM, DAQ, -40/+85, +5V input
NPT-945CDL-1GA Neptune ERS, 1.66GHz Core Duo LV CPU, 1GB
RAM, data acquisition, -40/+85, wide voltage input
NPT-945CDL-1GA5 Neptune ERS, 1.66GHz Core Duo LV CPU, 1GB
RAM, data acquisition, -40/+85, +5V input
NPT-945CDL-2GA Neptune ERS, 1.66GHz Core Duo LV CPU, 2GB
RAM, data acquisition, -40/+85, wide voltage input
NPT-945CDL-2GA5 Neptune ERS, 1.66GHz Core Duo LV CPU, 2GB
RAM, data acquisition, -40/+85, +5V input
DK-NN450RK-W Neptune N450 Development Kit:  NPT-N450RK-
1GAW, cables, flashdisk, AC adapter
DK-NN450RK-5 Neptune N450 Development Kit:  NPT-N450RK-
1GA5, cables, flashdisk, AC adapter
DK-NN270RK-W Neptune N270 Development Kit:  NPT-N270RK-
1GAW, cables, flashdisk, AC adapter
DK-NN270RK-5 Neptune N270 Development Kit:  NPT-N270RK-
1GA5, cables, flashdisk, AC adapter
DK-N945CDL-W Neptune 945 Development Kit:  NPT-945CDL-1GA,
cables, flashdisk, AC adapter
DK-N945CDL-5 Neptune 945 Development Kit:  NPT-945CDL-
1GA5, cables, flashdisk, AC adapter